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Alvin T King

7142020

DOCKET NO. 2021-68-20:!2; u n 3 S S l
The State of South Carolina

County of Greenville

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
JUNE 3 om 2021
THE STATE
m VS.
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
2020A2330206816 and 2020A2330206817 WILLIAM L MCKINNEY
L7
ACTION OF GRAND JURY S %Q‘\' \?«’Q
N D o
119 40N . S
Foreperson of Grand Jury
VERDICT Indictment for
3410/0549
ATTEMPTED MURDER AND POSSESSION OF A
WEAPON DURING THE COMMISSION OF A
VIOLENT CRIME
VIOLATION g 16-03-0029 and §16-23-0480
Foreperson of Petit Jury - -

Date:
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT FOR
) ATTEMPTED MURDER AND POSSESSION OF A WEAPON
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) DURING THE COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on JUN 0 1 2“21 the Grand Jurors of Greenville

County present upon their oath:

COUNT I1- ATTEMPTED MURDER
That WILLIAM L MCKINNEY did in Greenville County, on or about the 4th day of July, 2020,
unlawfully, with malice aforethought, and with the intent to kill, attempt to kill MONIEQUE GREEN.

This is in violation of § 16-03-0029 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

COUNT II - POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING THE COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME

That WILLIAM L MCKINNEY did in Greenville County, on or about the 4th day of July, 2020, possess
or visibly display a handgun during the commission or attempted commission of a violent crime, to wit:
Attempted Murder. This is in violation of §16-23-0490 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as

amended.



ettt
—

WITNESSES
Awin T King P
Greenville County Sheriffs Office
7/4/2020
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

DIRECT PRESENTMENT
DOB: 2/1/1978 BM_SSN: 249-43-1516
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FOREMAN GRANDIURY

Foreperson of Grand Jury

VERDICT

Foreperson af Petit Jury
Date:
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. The State of South Carolina

County of Greenvilie
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THE STATE

Vs,

WILLIAM L MCKINNEY

Indictment for
3434

POSSESSION OF A FIREARM BY PERSON
CONVICTED OF A VIOLENT CRIME

VIOLATION § 16-23-0500(A)




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT i?OR
) POSSESSION OF A FIREARM BY PERSON CONVICTED OF A
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) VIOLENT CRIME
At a Court of General Sessions, convened on SEP 22 2020 the Grand Jurors of Greenville

County present upon their oath:

That WILLIAM L MCKINNEY did in Greenvilie County on or about the 4th day of July, 2020, possess
a firearm and/or ammunition within the State, the defendant having been convicted of a violent crime, to
wit: Assault and Battery with Intent to Kill and/or Assault And Battery of a High and Aggravated
Nature, as defined by Section 16-01-0060. This is in violation of §16-23-0500(A) of the South Carolina

Code of Laws (1976) as amended.



